

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - <u>Rishnapuram Temple</u>					
Location - <u>near to Rishnapuram Village.</u>					
Agency - <u>M/S Nandani Construction</u>					
At - <u>Bassuram, Palurupuram, Madurai</u>					
No. - <u>6</u> , Dist. - <u>Gopalganj</u>					
Agreement No. - <u>05/MINUSY/Alaksh</u>					
<u>SC/CMRD/2025-26</u>					
Date of work start - <u>28/06/2025</u>					
Date of completion - <u>29/06/2026</u>					

Record Entry

Item (1) Providing & laying of RCC
pipe and 300mm dia. across

the road extending from door

to door

$$2 \times 3 + 2.50 = 15.00 \text{ M}$$

Item (2) Distressing of existing

structure like culvert, bridges

retaining walls & other structures

dash. Specim. (cement mortar)

$$2 \times 0.4 \times 0.825 \text{ m} \times 1000 = 29.4 \text{ m}^3$$

Item (3) Resurfacing all types of

thru pipe and soakage

dash. Specim.

above 600mm & thru pipe

$$1 \times 5.00 \text{ M} = 5.00 \text{ M}$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost.					
Item (1) Working benchmark pillars					
2 High road pillars.					
Qty 1 mile TMR P-17					
1.40 KM @ Rs 5778.74/m = Rs 8090.00					
Item (2) Reference pillars & High cut pillars					
Qty 1 mile TMR P-17					
1.40 KM @ Rs 3218.32/KM = Rs 4506.00					
Item (3) Cleaning & Graveling Road and including approach					
Qty 1 mile TMR P-17					
1.05 Haul @ Rs 73254.38 = Rs 76918.00					
Item (4) Best cutting - Excavation of Road work in soil with hydraulic excavator of 0.9 m ³					
Qty 1 mile TMR P-17 = 85.51 m ³					
" " TMR P-24 = 1.88					
= 87.39					
@ Rs 96.28/m ³ = Rs 8414.00					
Item (5) Gravel at embankment with approved mat. - -					
For 100m load					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stk. Wala TMB P-17 = 876.84m ²					
" " " P-24 = 101.34					
				978.18	
@ Rs 123.58/m ² = Rs 120085.00					
Item (5) For Lead up to 1000m					
Stk. Wala TMB P-18 = 85.21m ²					
" " " P-25 = 98.38m ²					
				943.49m ²	
@ Rs 241.18/m ² = Rs 228998.00					
Item (6) Const ⁿ of Subgrade and					
conform shoulder with approach					
M.P. attached - - -					
Stk. Wala TMB P-18 = 945.83m ²					
" " " P-26 = 94.05					
				1039.93	
@ Rs 244.45/m ² = Rs 254211.00					
Item (8) G.S. Ridge proximity wall					
graded Mt. - - -					
Stk. Wala TMB P-18 = 278.74m ²					
" " " P-24 = 1.88					
				280.62	
@ Rs 3796.91/m ² = Rs 1065489.00					
Item (9) WBM Gr-II with stone					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Screening					
Qty Wide TMB P-18					
142.03 m³ @ Rs 5566.22 = Rs 791738.20					
Item (10) 12 10 W.B.M. (Gr-RT)					
Qty Wide TMB P-18 = 366.85 m³					
21 " " P-24 = 141 m³					
= 368.26 m³					
@ Rs 5353.20/m³ = Rs 1986099.00					
Item (11) 18 11 Cement concrete pavement					
PCC (M-35)					
Qty Wide TMB P-19 = 384.42 m³					
" " " P-26 = 11.72 m³					
= 386.14 m³					
@ Rs 7903.98/m³ = Rs 3051773.00					
Item (12) 24 12 Provisioning & fixing of					
Typical M.M. (M-35) reinforcement					
Sign board with logo					
Qty Wide TMB P-19 = 2.00 m³					
" " " P-28 = 2.00 m³					
= 4.00 m³					
@ Rs 15869.50/m³ = Rs 63478.00					
Item (13) 21 13 Dismantling of existing					
Structure like culvert bridge					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
retaining wall - - -					
Qty Wt. TMB P-13					
$23.51 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 458.34/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 13524.00$					
Item (16) $\frac{16}{38}$ E.M. in Excavation for					
found ⁿ of structure - - -					
Qty Wt. TMB P-19					
$75.25 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 386.53 = \text{Rs } 29083.00$					
Item (16) $\frac{16}{39}$ Sand filling in found ⁿ					
trenches as per drawing - -					
Qty Wt. TMB P-20					
$5.72 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 524.57/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 3001.00$					
Item (16) $\frac{16}{40}$ R.H. in found ⁿ trenches					
as per drawing - - -					
Qty Wt. TMB P-20					
$57.28 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 292.29/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 16742.00$					
Item (17) $\frac{17}{41}$ Providing P.C. M15 for					
P.C. open found ⁿ - - -					
Qty Wt. TMB P-20					
$65.36 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 848.31/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 48943.00$					
Item (18) $\frac{18}{42}$ Providing of laying 100mm					
dia R.C.C. pipe HP-3 - -					
Qty Wt. TMB P-20					
$= 15.00 \text{ m} @ \text{Rs } 7258.81 = \text{Rs } 108882.00$					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 94 18 Hard shoulder - 100m As per design on proposed sub-grade with brick Qty. 1100 TMB P-27 555.00m ² @ R. 429.47 = R. 238356.00					
Item 95 20 RCC. M15 grade Kilometer Local stone at standard design as per IRC 8 Qty. 1100 TMB P-27 3.00 Nos @ R. 3148.13 = R. 9444.00					
Item 96 21 200M Stone Qty. 1100 TMB P-27 6.00 Nos @ R. 828.91 = R. 4968.00					
Item 97 22 Paving Paving for coat on New Concrete surface Qty. 1100 TMB P-27 8192.00 ² @ R. 120.91m ² = R. 9848.00					
Item 98 23 Providing and laying of red reinforced concrete masonry and infill masonry Sign board 600mm square of TMB 8.00 Nos @ R. 4298.62 = R. 33891.00					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF - R 10039450.00
					10032381
					1005829
					ALL S.T. @ 18% = R 1807101.00
					= R 11846551.00
					11838210
					Less Below 80.11% 2G R 3566996.00
					8273725 = R 8279555.00
					2G R 6973032.00
					Less Above R.M. - 676603334.00
					= R 1306463.00
					1300633 =
					Admtr
					17/11/25
					AD
					CDP
					W/11/25
					EE

Material Statement

- (i) Stone Mndel - 3.06 m³
 (ii) Screenings - 1.24 m³
 (iii) Stone chips - 61.68 m³
 (iv) C Sand - 5.27 m³
 (v) Bricks - 34260 Nos
 (vi) L. Sand - 20.54 m³
 (vii) Flw - 293.68 m³

~~Admtr~~
 17/11/25